7/7/18
NRN
PEND
6077
5968
5961
5829
PEND
6076
5506
5504
5827
5830
PEND
5601
5460
5602
5950

]
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WRAG

Call Name
SOUFFLE
SAHALE
MALLEY
FREEWAY
STING-S
HENRI
JACK-S
HAIRYETTA
SNICKERDOODLE
HUCK-S
DITTO
JOBIM
CINDY
NED-H
JAN
FIREFLY

Program 1:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4

Program 2:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Program 3:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Program 4:
Race 1
Race 2
Race 3

Whippet Racing Activities Group

Registered Name
QUIXANDZ SOUFFLE GIRL
SHADOW RUN MT. SAHALE
VITESSE MALCOM X OF SHADOW RUN
DAWNDMARS MIDNIGHT EXPRESS AT SHADOW RUN
SHADOW RUN STING RAY
MYTHIC RED DRAKON
SHADOW RUN THREE FINGER JACK
AUMBRELEYE | BELIEVE IN MAGIC
AUMBRELEYE BE DAZZLED
SHADOW RUN HUCKLEBERRY SWAN
SHADOW RUN BLACK PIRANHA
TAKE FIVE AGUA DE BEBER
SHADOW RUN O'CINDY
QUIXAND BLUE ROYSTER CULT
SHADOW RUN O'JAN
SIRENSONG FIREFLY AT SHADOW RUN

07/07/18 RACE BY RACE RESULTS

HairyEtta, Cindy, Ned-H, Jan

Henri, Snickerdoodle, Jack-S, Firefly
Freeway, Jobim, Sting-S, Ditto
Souffle, Malley, Sahale, Huck-S

Jack-S, Sting-S, Ditto, Jan
Sahale, Huck-S, HairyEtta, Snickerdoodle
Souffle, Malley, Henri, Freeway

Sting-S, Snickerdoodle, Ditto, Jan
Freeway, Jack-S, Huck-S, HairyEtta (DNF)
Souffle, Malley, Henri, Sahale

HairyEtta, Snickerdoodle, Ditto, Jan
Sting-S, Henri, Jack-S, Huck-S
Souffle, Sahale, Freeway, Malley

16 Starters
Owner

HARRINGTON
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
CARTER
SOWARDS
KONISASKI/CASSELL
KONIZESKI/CASSELL
SOWARDS
SOWARDS
HARRINGTON
SOWARDS
HARRINGTON
SWAN
SOWARDS

Score ORC
29 2

NRC
2

Behrens
Notes

DNF3

S2

S2

S2



